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A-1 河合弘晃 8 × A-2 野口文博 8 × B-2 上野太 2 × A-1 河合弘晃 6 × B-1 亀井清隆 11 ○ 今村匠太 9 ○ 藤崎駿太 9 × 1 下城玲央 13 ○ 1 池谷哲哉 16 ○

A-2 野口文博 9 ○ A-3 駒崎佑典 2 × B-3 生井拓哉 4 × A-4 藤崎駿太 15 ○ B-4 関紀彦 6 × 中条崇 8 × 竹中祐佳里 11 ○ 2 浅見貴広 13 ○ 2 足立剛宗 15 ×

B-1 亀井清隆 12 × A-5 永島朋弥 8 × B-6 山本健祐 5 × A-6 佐藤充志 6 × B-5 吉澤政弥 7 × 川路浩司 7 ○ 染谷雄一郎 7 × 3 大野祐輝 12 ○ 3 西澤玲太 10 ×

B-2 上野太 12 ○ A-8 今村匠太 9 ○ B-7 小野正裕 7 ○ A-7 塩坂幸信 5 × B-8 西川雄三 8 × 金子修 6 × 池谷哲哉 11 ○ 4 今村匠太 10 × 4 竹中祐佳里 7 ×

A-3 駒崎佑典 12 ○ A-9 塚原純一 0 × B-9 後藤幸樹 8 ○ A-10 池谷達彦 1 × B-10 出口慶子 6 × 島崎弘也 13 ○ 奥山直樹 7 ○ 5 小野正裕 8 × 4 高見淳一 7 ×

A-4 藤崎駿太 8 × A-11 中条崇 2 ○ B-11 榊原真由 4 × A-12 竹中祐佳里 9 ○ B-12 西澤玲太 10 ○ 迫口浩二 9 × 長田太一 6 × 5 小林龍生 8 × 6 奥山直樹 6 ×

B-3 生井拓哉 9 ○ A-13 西形圭紀 1 × B-13 崎川紀明 2 × A-14 大木洋一郎 4 × B-14 及川健太 6 × 小林龍生 15 ○ 高見淳一 7 ○ 5 島崎弘也 8 × 7 川喜田聖城 5 ×

B-4 関紀彦 5 × A-15 中野智之 0 × B-16 糸久敦夫 5 × A-16 阿部聖 5 × B-15 小河泰岳 7 × 藤村裕貴 7 × 上野隆幸 5 × 5 横山真 8 × 8 亀井清隆 2 ×

A-5 永島朋弥 13 ○ A-18 井野竜也 0 × B-17 大北敦宏 1 × A-17 小田春樹 7 × B-18 福井博道 5 × 矢野広平 5 × 八木直哉 11 × 9 川路浩司 4 × 9 森タカシ 1 ×

A-6 佐藤充志 12 × A-19 楠貴斗 1 × B-19 安藤文芳 3 × A-20 長友王一 9 × B-20 桐山誠 3 × 小野正裕 7 ○ 亀井清隆 12 ○

B-5 吉澤政弥 8 × A-21 原忠 1 × B-22 浅見貴広 4 ○ A-22 染谷雄一郎 18 ○ B-21 石井剛士 4 × 後藤幸樹 9 × 西澤玲太 12 ○

B-6 山本健祐 11 ○ A-23 川路浩司 3 ○ B-23 伊藤寿康 2 × A-24 小畑ちはる 4 × B-24 山口潤 6 ○ 浅見貴広 13 ○ 山口潤 9 ×

A-7 塩坂幸信 8 × A-26 古田拓也 4 × B-26 各務伸幸 3 × A-25 姫野瑠衣 2 × B-25 中野大樹 7 × 下城玲央 9 ○ 各務佑紀 10 ×

A-8 今村匠太 16 ○ A-28 山添健二 3 × B-28 下城玲央 8 ○ A-27 倉川幸紀 5 × B-27 各務佑紀 8 ○ 落合俊隆 2 × 足立剛宗 14 ○

B-7 小野正裕 12 ○ A-29 金子修 5 ○ B-30 今田裕太 5 × A-30 池谷哲哉 7 ○ B-29 石原将義 5 × 大野祐輝 12 ○ 小林真之 6 ×

B-8 西川雄三 10 × A-31 米村和嗣 3 × B-32 山本康裕 4 × A-32 各務稔 2 × B-31 原田雄三 7 × 倉本勝一 9 × 森タカシ 12 ○

A-9 塚原純一 12 ○ A-33 島崎弘也 7 ○ B-34 落合俊隆 7 ○ A-34 上田悠太郎 2 × B-33 井上智史 1 × 青木弘文 8 × 清水健一 5 ×

A-10 池谷達彦 9 × A-36 鈴木宏和 6 × B-36 望月秀記 5 × A-35 熊倉靖裕 2 × B-35 山口昌裕 5 × 横山真 9 ○ 川喜田聖城 6 ○

B-9 後藤幸樹 11 ○ A-38 林直秀 6 × B-38 赤羽根悟 4 × A-37 奥山直樹 4 ○ B-37 所晃弘 3 ×

B-10 出口慶子 6 × A-40 内田里空 5 × B-40 西澤春彦 2 × A-39 末木勲 4 × B-39 足立剛宗 7 ○

A-11 中条崇 7 ○ A-41 大嶋岳斗 4 × B-42 小畑修 6 × A-42 宇仁菅吏平 2 × B-41 栗林政敏 1 ×

A-12 竹中祐佳里 6 × A-44 丹波和哉 3 × B-43 渡辺靖 6 × A-43 長田太一 3 ○ B-44 浜恵利香 3 ×

B-11 榊原真由 10 ○ A-45 塩沢祐造 5 × B-45 大野祐輝 8 ○ A-46 木村信人 0 × B-46 小林真之 6 ○

B-12 西澤玲太 8 × A-48 迫口浩二 8 ○ B-47 北川良輔 6 × A-47 渡邉浩一 2 × B-48 立岡大起 5 ×

A-13 西形圭紀 16 ○ A-50 櫻井龍一朗 3 × B-50 阿部貴樹 5 × A-49 岡野祐也 4 × B-49 森タカシ 7 ○

A-14 大木洋一郎 7 × A-51 小林龍生 8 ○ B-51 倉本勝一 11 ○ A-52 小川美香 3 × B-52 平山聡紀 2 ×

B-13 崎川紀明 8 ○ A-54 愛葉充 2 × B-54 鶴田拓巳 1 × A-53 高見淳一 7 ○ B-53 犬塚雄彦 0 ×

B-14 及川健太 6 × A-55 武井智洋 3 × B-56 小澤良 7 × A-56 大森崇弘 3 × B-55 鈴木一真 1 ×

A-15 中野智之 9 ○ A-57 藤村裕貴 7 ○ B-57 森下直樹 1 × A-58 清水翔太 0 × B-58 雪岡比杜志 1 ×

A-16 阿部聖 8 × A-59 秦宏司 3 × B-59 六角和仁 1 × A-60 上野隆幸 2 ○ B-60 清水健一 2 ○

B-15 小河泰岳 8 × A-61 加藤恒悠 3 × B-62 加藤久勝 0 × A-62 小林優太 1 × B-61 菅野秀也 0 ×

B-16 糸久敦夫 10 ○ A-64 橋本英樹 6 × B-63 青木弘文 2 ○ A-63 治々和諒 1 × B-64 増田豪正 1 ×

A-17 小田春樹 10 × A-66 矢野広平 6 ○ B-65 松田圭司 5 × A-65 樋口純 1 × B-66 羽田好輝 3 ×

A-18 井野竜也 15 ○ A-67 竹内祐太 5 × B-67 横山真 7 ○ A-68 森啓至 0 × B-68 紺谷唯人 3 ×

B-17 大北敦宏 20 ○ A-69 羽田明司 2 × B-70 平田英彦 2 × A-70 八木直哉 4 ○ B-69 谷口彰一 1 ×

B-18 福井博道 13 × A-71 吉田一也 3 × B-72 山村昌輝 3 × A-72 石黒裕介 0 × B-71 川喜田聖城 8 ○

A-19 楠貴斗 7 ○

A-20 長友王一 2 ×

B-19 安藤文芳 9 ○

B-20 桐山誠 7 ×

A-21 原忠 15 ○

A-22 染谷雄一郎 12 ×

B-21 石井剛士 8 ×

B-22 浅見貴広 16 ○

A-23 川路浩司 7 ○

A-24 小畑ちはる 1 ×

B-23 伊藤寿康 5 ○

B-24 山口潤 3 ×

A-25 姫野瑠衣 6 ×

A-26 古田拓也 12 ○

B-25 中野大樹 4 ×

B-26 各務伸幸 6 ○

A-27 倉川幸紀 5 ×

A-28 山添健二 8 ○

B-27 各務佑紀 3 ×

B-28 下城玲央 4 ○

A-29 金子修 8 ○

A-30 池谷哲哉 8 ×

B-29 石原将義 5 ×

B-30 今田裕太 7 ○

A-31 米村和嗣 11 ○

A-32 各務稔 10 ×

B-31 原田雄三 4 ×

B-32 山本康裕 6 ○

A-33 島崎弘也 11 ○

A-34 上田悠太郎 5 ×

B-33 井上智史 3 ×

B-34 落合俊隆 6 ○

A-35 熊倉靖裕 3 ×

A-36 鈴木宏和 7 ○

B-35 山口昌裕 8 ×

B-36 望月秀記 12 ○

A-37 奥山直樹 4 ×

A-38 林直秀 9 ○

B-37 所晃弘 5 ×

B-38 赤羽根悟 12 ○

A-39 末木勲 6 ×

A-40 内田里空 10 ○

B-39 足立剛宗 8 ×

B-40 西澤春彦 8 ○

A-41 大嶋岳斗 7 ○

A-42 宇仁菅吏平 4 ×

B-41 栗林政敏 6 ×

B-42 小畑修 6 ○

A-43 長田太一 5 ×

A-44 丹波和哉 18 ○

B-43 渡辺靖 18 ○

B-44 浜恵利香 17 ×

A-45 塩沢祐造 16 ○

A-46 木村信人 13 ×

B-45 大野祐輝 14 ○

B-46 小林真之 8 ×

A-47 渡邉浩一 11 ×

A-48 迫口浩二 16 ○

B-47 北川良輔 14 ○

B-48 立岡大起 8 ×

A-49 岡野祐也 8 ×

A-50 櫻井龍一朗 10 ○

B-49 森タカシ 11 ×

B-50 阿部貴樹 12 ○

A-51 小林龍生 18 ○

A-52 小川美香 8 ×

B-51 倉本勝一 22 ○

B-52 平山聡紀 17 ×

A-53 高見淳一 6 ×

A-54 愛葉充 8 ○

B-53 犬塚雄彦 7 ×

B-54 鶴田拓巳 14 ○

A-55 武井智洋 9 ○

A-56 大森崇弘 7 ×

B-55 鈴木一真 3 ×

B-56 小澤良 8 ○

A-57 藤村裕貴 5 ○

A-58 清水翔太 3 ×

B-57 森下直樹 10 ○

B-58 雪岡比杜志 6 ×

A-59 秦宏司 5 ○

A-60 上野隆幸 2 ×

B-59 六角和仁 7 ○

B-60 清水健一 3 ×

A-61 加藤恒悠 9 ○

A-62 小林優太 8 ×

B-61 菅野秀也 6 ×

B-62 加藤久勝 9 ○

A-63 治々和諒 5 ×

A-64 橋本英樹 6 ○

B-63 青木弘文 13 ○

B-64 増田豪正 11 ×

A-65 樋口純 5 ×

A-66 矢野広平 7 ○

B-65 松田圭司 8 ○

B-66 羽田好輝 7 ×

A-67 竹内祐太 8 ○

A-68 森啓至 4 ×

B-67 横山真 7 ○

B-68 紺谷唯人 7 ×

A-69 羽田明司 7 ○

A-70 八木直哉 4 ×

B-69 谷口彰一 4 ×

B-70 平田英彦 7 ○

A-71 吉田一也 2 ○

A-72 石黒裕介 1 ×

B-71 川喜田聖城 2 ×

B-72 山村昌輝 2 ○

A-73

A-74

B-73 高尾美有(MC) 0 ×

B-74


